ALI3
ELECTRIC LINEAR ACTUATOR
A SPECIAL EDITION TO CELEBRATE THE REACHING OF
A NEW LEVEL OF PROTECTION
ALI3
NEW TECHNOLOGIES MEET ONE OF THE MILESTONES OF MECVEL RANGE
TO OFFER A NEW LEVEL OF RESISTANCE
Research and technological development allow to create an innovative and tailored solution to preserve

179 + stroke
ALI3
ORDERING KEY
MODEL:
  ALI3
  ALI3-FCM
STROKE (step of 50 mm):
  250 mm = 0250
VERSION (mm/s):
  M01      M02      M03      M04      M05
  M00 with not standard speed
MOTOR:
  Indicate version, voltage, size, rpm
MOTOR POSITION:
  M0
  Without motor: leave blank
ENCODER:
  E01
  Without encoder: leave blank
REAR END:
  P1: eyelet
  P2: eyelet 90°
FRONT END:
  A1: eyelet
  A3: yoke + clip
  A4: ball joint
  A7: M10
OPTIONS:
  A: stainless steel version (push rod and front end)
  FCM: mechanical limit switches
  FX: anti-corrosion protective painting
  G: safety nut
MecVel reserves the right to modify without notice any information and/or feature related to its products.
Data contained in this document are indicative and not binding for the company.
MecVel Srl - Via Due Portoni 23, 40132 Bologna, IT - Tel +39 051 4143711 - Fax +39 051 404567
info@mecvel.com - www.mecvel.com
ALI3 / 0250 / M01 / CC-24-61,5-5000 / M0 / E01 / P1 / A1 / A /